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Boltz Albert, waiter Henry Hoesch, r. 521 Xatoma
Boman Anton, laborer William Schlothan, r. W b

Minnesota, nr Sierra
Boman Charles E., carpenter and builder, 13 Stockton,

r. Ashbury, nr Golden Gate Park
Bomaster Henry, hostler S. F. Laundry, Eddy, bet

Fillmore and Steiner
Bomke Charles, varnisher Lockhart & Porter, r. 324

Kitch
Bommen B. A. Mrs., r. 1013 Mission
Bona Blanche Mrs., r. 1902 Stockton
Bona Elizabeth (widow) , r. lll'J Kearny
Bona Elizabeth Mrs., domestic 929 McAllister
Bona Ferdinando, Italian Benev. Soc. 423 Wash
Bonacina Angelo, baker, r. 1524 Dupont
Bonacina Fernando, mining, r. Union Club
Bonacina J. M., furniture, carpets, etc., 17 Montgom-

ery Av, r. SE cor Solano and Indiana
Bonacina Joseph, clerk J. M. Bonacina, r. 7 Mont Av
Bonacina JoFeph Jr., carver J. M. Bonacina, r. 7

Montgomery Av
Bonacina Laurence, fisherman, r. 894 Front
Bonagan Thomas, grainer Hopps & Sons, r. 462 Jessie
Bonanza House, Holm & Saxtorph proptrs, 867-869

Market
Bonanza Lodging House, Mrs. E. M. Manks proprie-

tress, 103 Steuart
Bonaparte Najjoleon, laborer William Groom, r. AV s

San Jose Road, nr Ocean House Road
Bonarcoci Josepi)i, farmer, r. 416 Pacific
Bonasso Giovanni (De Martini & Bouasso), r. bet

Mission and San Jose Road, SE of Industrial
School

Bonavia N., frescopainter, r. 210 Montgomery Av
Bouavides Albert, tinsmith W. W. Montague & Co., r.

SE cor Green and Dupont
Bondanza Pascuale, drayman, r. 427 Filbert
Bond Byron, r. The Baldwin
Bond Christopher 0., boxmaker Union Box Factory,

r. Oakland
Bond Edward, bootfltter Francis Hall, r 628 Bdwy
Bond Frances L. (widow), r. 2083-^ Seventh
Bond George W., machinist, r. 15 Cleaveland
Bond John, hostler A. J. Pope, r. 3 Guy PI
Bond Samuel D., barber John Greif & Co.
Bonde James, carpenter and builder, 1108 J^ Dupont,

r. 1125 Stockton
B(mdee Albert, carpenter, r. 776 Folsom
Bondeson John, butcher Grand Hotel

I

Bondeson Joseph, bellman Grand Hotel
' Bondrow J. B., trader, r. 120 Ellis
I Bonds George W., foreman Byron Jackson, r. 15
I

Cleaveland
I Bondu Adolph, teacher French, r. 710 Folsom
Bondy Pierre, tanner Dominique Legallet, r. cor Sixth

Av and Q, South S. F.
Bone William H., clerk freight department Central

Pac. R. R., r. 502 Fourth
Bonefield S., Master Mariners Benev. Assn., Druids'

Hall
Bonelle Angelo, pianofortemaker, r. 110 Seventh
Bonelli E. S., salesman Kohler & Chase, and piano

teacher, r. 1 Fifth
Bonelli M. E. Mrs., assistant South S. F. School, r. 1

Fifth
Boner Neil, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.
Bones John W., architect, oiKce 603 Wash, r. Alameda
Bonesteel James A., check clerk Nevada Bank of San

Francisco, r. 214 Powell
Bonestell John T.(Levisou Brothers, and Cal. Jewelry

Co.), r. 1.506 Sacramento
Bonestell Louis H. (Wyatt, Bonestell & Co.) , r. Oak-

land —~__ -,—
Bonetti Anselmo, clerk Stephen Mariani, r. SE cor

Twenty tliird and Columbia
Bonetti Batista, watchmaker, r. <;04 Vallejo
Bongert J. (widow), r. 1125 Stockton
Bongher C, helper Risdon I, and L. Works
Bonglet Cclcstiue Mrs., proprietress Hayes Park

Laundry, 527 Hayes
Bonglet Louise Miss, helper Hnyes Park Laundry
Bongron Thomas, seaman, r. 206 Steuart
Bonham G. D., carpenter, r. 636 Comiucrcial
Bonheur Alexandrine Mrs., cook 803 Stockton
Boniface L<mise Miss, teacher, r. 1.507 Larkin
Bonifield Samuel, captain schr Jessie Nickerson. r.

516 Fell
Bonina Antoine, hog ranch, W s Mission, nr Five-

Mile Store
'

Bonis Peter, veterinary surgeon, r. 214 SteveiiBon

Bonissent Mme., midwife, r. 1936 Mission
Bonisson Joseph, domestic G. Venard, 702 Lombard

I

Bonker James T., seaman, r. 12 Jackson
|Bonn Gustaf, liquor saloon, 138 Folsom
|

Bonnard Annie E. Miss, assistant Spring Valley
Grammar School, r. 113 Ninth

Bonuard Francis A. (Bonnard & Daly) , r. 1409 Jack
Bonnard Maranme Miss, assistant Spring ValUy

Grammar School, r. 113 Ninth
Bonnard & Daly (F. A. Bonnard and B. H.Daly),

|

book and job printers, 609 Merchant "
'

BOXN'EPO-\D GtJSTAVE, bookkeeper Societe '

Fran^aise De Bienfaisance Mutuelle, office 510
Jackson, r. 2S0 Minna

Bonneford Ambroise, laundry, 1412 Powell
Bonnell Edwin, note clerk Savings and Loan Society,

r. 1709 Gough
Bonnell Henry, clerk F. A. Roiileau, r. 1527 Clay
Bonnell John, agent Hill's Manual, r. SW cor Vicks-

burg and Twenty-second
Bonnell Kate Miss", assistant South Cosmopolitan

Prijuary School, r. 1.527 Clay
Bonnemort C. M., mining, r. 930 Market
Bonner David, tipholsterer. 420 Broadway
Bonner E. L., r. Occidental Hotel
Bonner Henry, teamster Isaac Stone, r. WsSan Bruno

Road, nr Silver Av
Bonner John, carver J. J. Stevenson & Co., r. 207

O'F.trrell
Bonner John J., r. 7043^ Mission
Bonner Margaret (widow), r. 406 Laguna
Bonner Maria (widow) , r. 406 Laguna
Bonner William, commission merchant, r. 307 O'Far-

rell

Bonnet B., contractor asphaltum work, and brick-
maker, office 402 Montgomery, room 6, r. SE cor
Fifteenth and Sharon

Bonnet Elie, brickmaker B. Bonnet, r. 1 Sharon
Bonnet Laurent, pa'ker G. Venard, r. Vallejo, bet

Kearny and Muutjjomery
Bonnet Paul, bookkeeijer Etienne & Von Voss, r. 332

Turk
Bonuey Charles F., registry clerk Post-office, r. 216 Pow
Bonney Charles S., woodturner M. & A. Hansen, r.

720 Natoma
Bonney Helen I., r. 1720 Leavenworth
Bonney Olpha Jr., manuf. wood working machinery,

and band saws, 221 Mission, r. 730 Capp
Bonuv George (George C. Shreve & Co.) , r. Occidental

Hotel
Bonot Frank A., bookkeeper, r. 428 Green
Bonstill August, r. 214 Powell
Bonta Virginia Miss, domestic 822 Pacific

Bonta lelli Antonio, painter G. B. Deferrari, r. Pol-
lard PI

Bontaque James, r. 235 Fifth
Bontaun Sarah, domestic 2027 Howard
Bontempi Guiseppe, clerk, r. 219 Front
Bonyer .\lice (widow), r. 423 Sutter
Bouzi .\ntonio, cook Negrini k Danciant, r. cor Val-

lejo and Powell
Boobar Elijah C, i)iledriver, and contractor, 14 How-

ard, r. 5.54 Folsom
Boobar James G., piledriver Elijah C. Boobar, r. 554

Folsom
Boody Frederick, cutter, r. 10 White PI

Boohan Ellen (widow), r. NE cor Devisadero and
Fulton

BooUan John, coachman, r. 426 Capp
Book George, cabinetmaker Snvder & Relciling
Book Henrv, machinist, r. 675 Jlissioij

Booke Charles, painter, r. NE cor Howard and Thir-
teenth

Bookel Christian, hotelkoeper, r. 30 Langton
Booker Consolidated Gold Mining Co. (Mono Co.),

William H. Lent secretary, office 62 Nevada Blook
Booker George E.. collector Spring Valley Water

Works, r. 1354 Brush, Oaklinul
Booker H. E. (widow), r. 702 O'Farrell

Booker llenrv, laborer Arthur Boothe, r. 2.56 M Fourth
BOOKER W. li.W'E, H. B. M. Consul California,

Oregon and Washington Territory, office 319 Cali-

fornia, r. Union Club
Bookmeyer Otto W. J., shipcarpenter. r. 5 Washington
Bookstaver Charles H., clerk, r. 311 Ivy Av
Bookstaver Harry, driver George Kaiser & Co., r. 175

Nineteenth
Bookstaver Mary J. (widow) , r. 711 Ivy Av
Bookstaver Walter H. , with Swan & Co., r. 176 Nine-

teenth

Bullock & Jones, ICo Montg'y St., Imp'trs Cartwright <S; "Warner's Merino Underwear.


